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地　番

測点名 Ｘ座標 Ｙ座標

W9 90063.705 -72756.110

W10 90062.016 -72771.505

W3 90053.768 -72770.600

W4 90051.828 -72768.185

P5 90052.022 -72766.391

P4 90052.249 -72764.246

P3 90052.407 -72762.823

P2 90052.594 -72761.014

P1 90052.944 -72757.795

DK16 90053.239 -72754.976

DK22 90063.564 -72756.095

倍面積 320.390336

面　積 160.1951680

地　積 160.19㎡

坪　数 48.45坪

地　番

測点名 Ｘ座標 Ｙ座標

W11 90073.984 -72757.227

W12 90072.294 -72772.632

W10 90062.016 -72771.505

W9 90063.705 -72756.110

DK21 90073.886 -72757.216

倍面積 320.372641

面　積 160.1863205

地　積 160.18㎡

坪　数 48.45坪

地　番

測点名 Ｘ座標 Ｙ座標

W13 90084.256 -72758.341

W14 90082.565 -72773.759

W12 90072.294 -72772.632

W11 90073.984 -72757.227

DK20 90084.207 -72758.336

倍面積 320.383629

面　積 160.1918145

地　積 160.19㎡

坪　数 48.45坪

地　番

測点名 Ｘ座標 Ｙ座標

W15 90094.520 -72759.454

W16 90092.827 -72774.885

W14 90082.565 -72773.759

W13 90084.256 -72758.341

倍面積 320.391675

面　積 160.1958375

地　積 160.19㎡

坪　数 48.45坪

地　番

測点名 Ｘ座標 Ｙ座標

W15 90094.520 -72759.454

DK19 90094.528 -72759.455

W17 90104.775 -72760.566

W18 90103.080 -72776.009

W16 90092.827 -72774.885

倍面積 320.368421

面　積 160.1842105

地　積 160.18㎡

坪　数 48.45坪

地　番

測点名 Ｘ座標 Ｙ座標

W1 90113.717 -72774.973

W2 90111.300 -72776.911

W18 90103.080 -72776.009

W17 90104.775 -72760.566

DK18 90104.849 -72760.574

KS1 90110.810 -72761.221

HR23W 90115.176 -72761.695

倍面積 320.374404

面　積 160.1872020

地　積 160.18㎡

坪　数 48.45坪

地　番

測点名 Ｘ座標 Ｙ座標

HR19 90111.191 -72797.947

W19 90100.813 -72796.796

W20 90102.513 -72781.299

W7 90110.718 -72782.199

W8 90112.656 -72784.616

HR20 90111.700 -72793.316

倍面積 320.948653

面　積 160.4743265

地　積 160.47㎡

坪　数 48.54坪

地　番

測点名 Ｘ座標 Ｙ座標

W20 90102.513 -72781.299

W19 90100.813 -72796.796

W21 90090.579 -72795.661

W22 90092.278 -72780.176

倍面積 320.922750

面　積 160.4613750

地　積 160.46㎡

坪　数 48.53坪

地　番

測点名 Ｘ座標 Ｙ座標

W21 90090.579 -72795.661

W23 90080.337 -72794.525

W24 90082.034 -72779.052

W22 90092.278 -72780.176

倍面積 320.940274

面　積 160.4701370

地　積 160.47㎡

坪　数 48.54坪

地　番

測点名 Ｘ座標 Ｙ座標

W23 90080.337 -72794.525

W25 90070.086 -72793.388

W26 90071.782 -72777.928

W24 90082.034 -72779.052

倍面積 320.945436

面　積 160.4727180

地　積 160.47㎡

坪　数 48.54坪

地　番

測点名 Ｘ座標 Ｙ座標

W26 90071.782 -72777.928

W25 90070.086 -72793.388

W27 90059.827 -72792.250

W28 90061.522 -72776.802

倍面積 320.939238

面　積 160.4696190

地　積 160.46㎡

坪　数 48.54坪

地　番

測点名 Ｘ座標 Ｙ座標

W27 90059.827 -72792.250

P16 90049.535 -72791.108

P15 90049.810 -72788.110

P14 90049.990 -72786.024

P13A 90050.156 -72784.148

P12A 90050.352 -72781.989

P11 90050.557 -72780.089

P10 90050.798 -72777.925

W5 90050.805 -72777.849

W6 90053.200 -72775.889

W28 90061.522 -72776.802

倍面積 320.928408

面　積 160.4642040

地　積 160.46㎡

坪　数 48.54坪

地　番

測点名 Ｘ座標 Ｙ座標

P16 90049.535 -72791.108

LH30 90049.499 -72791.104

LH31 90050.315 -72782.014

LH33 90051.284 -72772.947

LH34 90052.876 -72758.035

LH35 90053.203 -72754.972

DK16 90053.239 -72754.976

P1 90052.944 -72757.795

P2 90052.594 -72761.014

P3 90052.407 -72762.823

P4 90052.249 -72764.246

P5 90052.022 -72766.391

W4 90051.828 -72768.185

W3 90053.768 -72770.600

W10 90062.016 -72771.505

W12 90072.294 -72772.632

W14 90082.565 -72773.759

W16 90092.827 -72774.885

W18 90103.080 -72776.009

W2 90111.300 -72776.911

W1 90113.717 -72774.973

HR22 90113.339 -72778.405

HR21 90113.183 -72779.824

W8 90112.656 -72784.616

W7 90110.718 -72782.199

W20 90102.513 -72781.299

W22 90092.278 -72780.176

W24 90082.034 -72779.052

W26 90071.782 -72777.928

W28 90061.522 -72776.802

W6 90053.200 -72775.889

W5 90050.805 -72777.849

P10 90050.798 -72777.925

P11 90050.557 -72780.089

P12A 90050.352 -72781.989

P13A 90050.156 -72784.148

P14 90049.990 -72786.024

P15 90049.810 -72788.110

面　積

地　積

坪　数

1～13　合計　2266.00㎡

計算式 2266.00-1923.90

342.1000

342.10㎡

103.48坪

1～12　宅地分譲　1923.90㎡

2宅地分譲

3宅地分譲

4宅地分譲

5宅地分譲

6宅地分譲

7宅地分譲

8宅地分譲

9宅地分譲

10宅地分譲

11宅地分譲

12宅地分譲

13開発道路1宅地分譲


